

## **GENERAL PRICE LIST**

These charges are effective January 1, 2019 and are subject to change without notice.

Cremation Fee (PRIVATE)	See Schedule Below
This fee includes cremation fees, the process of cremation, preparation of the cremated in	
(or urn purchased by owner), and the temporary urn. All cremations are private.	
• Small Drivate Commation (up to 25 pounds)	\$225
Small Private Cremation (up to 35 pounds)  Medium Private Cremation (26 to 75 pounds)	\$235 \$245
Medium Private Cremation (36 to 75 pounds)  The Private Cremation (36 to 75 pounds)	\$245
• Large Private Cremation (76 pounds to 100 pounds)	\$255
• Extra Large Private Cremations (101 pounds and over)	\$275
Cremation Fee (GROUP)	See Schedule Below
This fee includes cremation fees, the process of cremation and ultimate disposition of the	be cremated remains.
Small Group Cremation (Up to 35 pounds)	\$145
Medium Group Cremation (36 to 75 pounds)	\$155
Large Group Cremation (76 pounds to 100 pounds)	\$165
Extra Large Group Cremation (101 pounds and over)	\$175
ixtra range Group Cremation (101 pounts and over)	\$179
Witnessing Fee	N/C
Witnessing is defined as accompanying the pet to the point of placement into the crema	ution chamber. Modern cremation equipment
does not provide the opportunity to witness the actual process of cremation. Sched	luling will need to be arranged between The
Cremation Tribute Center & the client pet owner.	
Transfer Fee	\$75
We will make arrangements to pick up your pet at your residence. We will respond with	hin a two-hour
time period—Monday through Friday; 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.	
We are not able to provide an after-hours transfer service.	
U (December of Delegation	\$212.4~ \$50
Urns (Range of Prices—a complete list will be provided) Pet Burial Caskets (Range of Prices - A complete list will be provided)	\$312 to \$59
Residential Memorial Stone (Range of Prices—A complete list will be provided)	
Buddies Paw Print Memorial Jewelry (Range of Prices—A complete list will be provided)_	
Cremation Keensakes (Range of Prices - A complete list will be provided)	\$108 to \$97